
 

 

SOM Webinars 2025/26 

Date Time Title / Presenter 

Mon 15 Sep 12-1pm Progressing as a Technician: Real Career Journeys in 

Occupational Health – James Sunderland – register 

here 

Tue 16 Sep 12-1pm Empower your Wellbeing – Evidence-Based Interven-

tions – Dr Amrita Sen Mukherjee – register here 

Tue 23 Sep 9-10am SOM ANZSOM webinar- Early Career OH Profession-

als in the Health Service – Dr Shana Khan & Dr Kabir 

Varghese – register here 

Tue 23 Sep 1-2pm Occupational Health - supporting HR – Ben Willmott 

CIPD– register here 

Fri 26 Sep 2-3pm What is Occupational Health… ask the questions you 

were too scared to ask! – Dr Oli Chapman 

SPONSORED BY ORCHIDLIVE  – register here 

Tue 30 Sep 12-1pm Academic pathways to occupational medicine – webi-

nar – Professor Ira Madan 

SPONSORED BY ORCHIDLIVE – register here 

Tue 30 Sep 4-5pm Webinar for primary care respiratory clinicians – Da-

vid Fishwick, HSE – register here 

Tue 14 Oct 12-1pm Webinar Bone Biology – Dr Bill Robertson-Smith – reg-

ister here 

Fri 17 Oct 12-1.30pm Presenteeism in the UK and Japan: Reflections and 

Policy Implications – Prof. Gail Kinman; Prof. Makoto 

Okawara – register here 

Mon 20 Oct* 1-2pm Art based burnout project webinar – Elfie Astbury – 

register here 

Mon 20 Oct* 4-5pm A New Era of Assessing Driver Health – Dr. Grant 

Charlesworth-Jones – register here 

Tue 11 Nov 3-4pm Heat Stress webinar – Dr Jason Lee; Rupali Das – regis-

ter here  

Wed 12 Nov 12-1pm Complex cases: the overlap between neurodiver-

gence, hypermobility, dysautonomia, MCAS and long 

covid – Dr Nancy Doyle & Dr Stephanie Barrett – register 

hereh 
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Tue 25 Nov 2-4pm Enabling older workers to stay and return to work – 

Society of Occupational Medicine supported by the Cen-

tre for Ageing Better – register here 

Wed 3 Dec 4-5pm Work, Art and Health: A Journey Through Time – 

Webinar – Dr Paul Nicholson – register here 

Tue 9 Dec 2-3pm Artisanal and small-scale mining – Dr Carlos Henrique 

Xavier Araujo; Prof. D Moyo – register here 

Mon 23 Feb* 12-1pm Clinical audit webinar – Jane Manders, Emma 

McCollum & Chris Terry – register here 

Dates and times are UK & subject to change. Check the SOM website Events page for information. 

*Free to members only 
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